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Women / 5 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Nguyen5196
International

9.300 9.000 9.5509.375 37.225
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Hoyt5190
High Definition

9.425 9.075 9.5258.675 36.700
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Mia Bowman5275
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.850 9.2258.900 36.125
6 5 2 3 3 

3 

Kaitlin Wong5246
Top Flight

9.325 8.975 8.9008.800 36.000
2 4 3T 10 4 

4 

Paige Ivancich5003
Accel

9.000 9.100 9.1758.500 35.775
9T 1 9 4 5 

5 

Kendall Bradley5145
Galaxy

9.250 8.500 9.1258.800 35.675
4 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Linn Daskam5257
Rising Star

8.700 8.625 9.1508.800 35.275
12 6 3T 5 7 

7 

Makena Salgado5304
Technique

9.075 8.400 8.8758.550 34.900
7 8T 8 11 8 

8 

Lianne Huber5230
Oroville

9.175 8.150 8.7758.725 34.825
5 12 6 13 9 

9 

Sophie Welch5243
Peninsula

9.000 8.400 9.0508.350 34.800
9T 8T 11 8 10 

10 

Madison Stark5053
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.400 8.8007.950 34.175
8 8T 12 12 11 

11 

Karly Souto5139
Extreme

9.000 7.650 9.1008.400 34.150
9T 13 10 7 12 

12 

Jaycee Petersen5093
Clovis

8.550 8.300 9.0007.525 33.375
14 11 14 9 13 

13 

Riley Rosenberg5262
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 7.350 8.6007.850 32.400
13 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Silva5173
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 9.125 9.2759.100 36.625
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Malia Marquez5011
Airborne

9.250 9.325 9.4258.550 36.550
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Molly Zwiebach5247
Peninsula

9.400 8.100 9.5758.150 35.225
1 5T 9 1 3 

3 

Sarah Kayugira5306
Technique

8.750 8.550 9.0508.400 34.750
6T 4 7 6 4 

4 

Tavia Perea5194
International

8.575 7.600 9.1009.050 34.325
9 12 2 4 5 

5 

Jordyn Caulfield5283
Technique

8.900 7.825 8.7758.775 34.275
4 10T 4T 9 6 

6 

Shaley Vieg5043
Athletic Horizons

8.825 8.050 9.0008.325 34.200
5 7T 8 7 7 

7 

Megan Brennan5334
West Coast

8.250 8.000 9.0758.825 34.150
12 9 3 5 8 

8 

Allison Swift5044
CSC Great Oaks

8.550 7.825 8.9008.775 34.050
10T 10T 4T 8 9 

9 

Amanda Palermo5186
CSC Cambrianna

8.725 8.100 8.5757.700 33.100
8 5T 12 11 10 

10 

Gracie Romero5059
Byers Elk Grove

8.000 8.050 8.5007.925 32.475
13 7T 10 12 11 

11 

KayLynne Turner5231
Oroville

8.750 6.550 8.7007.900 31.900
6T 13 11 10 12 

12 

Sophie Taubman5171
Marin Elite

8.550 6.300 7.6507.025 29.525
10T 14 14 13 13 

13 

Karina Wade5004
Accel

0.000 8.600 0.0007.300 15.900
14 3 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Ch G
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Eng5013
Airborne

9.700 9.550 9.3259.425 38.000
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Leila Busch5021
Airborne

9.375 9.375 9.2509.200 37.200
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Jasmine Ghaderi5237
Pacific West

9.000 8.975 9.6009.250 36.825
7 6 2 1 3 

3 

Lauren Swenson-Lennox5335
West Coast

8.900 9.100 9.0259.075 36.100
10 4T 5 11 4 

4 

Sierra Koloamatangi5185
Gymtowne

9.200 9.100 9.2258.400 35.925
4 4T 11 6 5 

5 

Kanami Seo5250
Peninsula

9.100 8.650 9.4258.725 35.900
5 7 8 2T 6 

6 

Xanthea Reuss5144
Galaxy

9.050 8.350 9.1759.100 35.675
6 8 4 7T 7 

7 

Jesenia Montelongo5326
V-Force

8.825 8.275 9.4258.900 35.425
11 9 6 2T 8 

8 

Emily Kimball5076
CSC Race

8.650 9.150 8.6258.750 35.175
14 3 7 13 9 

9 

Katherine Dedrickson5254
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.100 9.1758.575 34.825
8 13 10 7T 10 

10 

Camden Shong5233
Pacific Coast

9.300 8.250 9.1757.700 34.425
3 10 13 7T 11T

11T

Hanna Silva5255
Redwood Empire

8.750 8.200 9.1008.375 34.425
12 11T 12 10 11T

11T

Erica Garmashova5258
Rodina

8.925 8.200 8.3508.675 34.150
9 11T 9 14 13 

13 

Abigail McAvoy5327
V-Force

8.700 7.800 8.8507.400 32.750
13 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Ch H
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joanna Yu5024
Airborne

9.375 9.275 9.3259.050 37.025
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Katherine Cordeiro5009
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 9.175 9.5008.475 36.750
1 2 9T 2 2 

2 

Natalie Silfvast5270
San Mateo

9.225 9.100 9.0759.000 36.400
4 3 3 7 3 

3 

Gwyneth Simard5146
Galaxy

9.550 8.850 9.1258.600 36.125
2 4 4 6 4 

4 

Kayla Womach5012
Airborne

9.175 8.400 9.2509.275 36.100
6 6 1 5 5 

5 

Remi Snyder5226
Novato

9.200 8.675 9.2758.575 35.725
5 5 5T 4 6 

6 

Laura MacKenzie5154
Gold Star

8.825 8.175 9.5508.525 35.075
9 8 7T 1 7 

7 

Hannah Carsey5284
Technique

9.125 8.375 8.8258.100 34.425
8 7 13 11 8 

8 

Katrina Potts5346
West Valley

9.150 7.800 8.6258.525 34.100
7 13 7T 12T 9 

9 

Bella Winslow5234
Pacific Coast

8.600 8.125 9.0258.200 33.950
12 9 12 8 10 

10 

Allison Reilly5113
West Coast

8.800 8.050 8.6258.375 33.850
10 11 11 12T 11 

11 

Bebe Silver5167
Golden Bear

8.675 8.075 8.5258.475 33.750
11 10 9T 14 12 

12 

Jersey Frost5103
Clovis

8.450 7.850 8.9008.075 33.275
13 12 14 9 13 

13 

Teyler Robinson5195
International

8.325 7.350 8.8508.575 33.100
14 14 5T 10 14 

14 
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